

18 M A C T 227/24
SANT LAL Vs. ANSAR

26.04.2024

Present: Sh. Mohit Sangwan, Ld. counsel for petitioner.

None for R1/driver of the offending vehicle and
R2/owner of the offending vehicle.

Ms. Divya Rana, Ld. proxy counsel for R3/insurance
company.

At request, put up for pre Lok Adalat hearing on
03.05.2024.

(Shivaji Anand)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
26.04.2024